

Blessed Textiles Limited

Annexure "A"

Condensed Interim Statement of Profit or Loss Account (Un-Audited) For The First Quarter Ended September 30, 2018

	September 2018	September 2017
	Rupees	Rupees
Sales	2,754,019,536	2,389,377,386
Cost of goods sold	2,453,656,027	2,174,873,548
Gross profit	300,363,509	214,503,838
Other operating income	1,326,689	953,399
	301,690,198	215,457,237
Distribution cost	57,716,767	50,019,786
Administrative expenses	30,346,031	30,470,659
Other operating expenses	9,702,379	6,762,768
Finance cost	72,249,897	36,423,591
	170,015,074	123,676,804
Profit before tax	131,675,124	91,780,433
Provision for taxation for the period	30,490,944	29,867,217
Profit after tax	101,184,180	61,913,216
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	15.73	9.63



Karachi Office : Umer House. 23/1, Sector 23, S. M. Farooq Road, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi - 74900 Phones : (92-21) 35115177-80 Fax : (92-21) 35063002 & 35063003 E-mail : khioff@umergroup.com Website : www.umergroup.com	Lahore Office : 9 th Floor, City Towers, 6-K, Main Boulevard, Gulberg-II, Lahore - 54660 Phones: (92-42) 111 – 130 – 130, Fax: (92-42) 35770015 E-mail : lhroff@umergroup.com Website : www.umergroup.com
--	--